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RESULTS
M01 - 60 m - ml. juniori - 2022-01-29

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START
TIME: 10:00

Race 1 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points

1 495 Blagoje Korićanin Karanovac Kraljevo 2006-03-31 1 5 7.59 684

2 491 Lazar Manojlović OAK Morava Ćuprija 2005-06-21 2 4 7.80 619

3 485 Stefan Lazić Sprint Badovinci 2007-03-30 3 3 8.13 523

4 488 Pavle Džodan Partizan Beograd 2006-12-08 4 6 8.55 411

5 15 Kristijan Marić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-11-08 5 8 8.63 VK 391

6 484 Nikola Perić Sprint Badovinci 2007-12-19 6 7 8.95 315

7 475 Aleksa Brojčin Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-09-28 7 1 9.32 237

497 Damjan Jovanović Elit Smederevska Palanka 2006-01-06 8 2 DNS

Race 2 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points

1 490 Bojan Novaković Novi Beograd 2005-02-15 1 7 7.50 713

2 476 Aleks Bezkorvajnij Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-11-07 2 6 7.63 671

3 483 Veljko Rosić Sprint Badovinci 2005-05-15 3 1 7.65 665

4 492 Luka Tomić Mladost Zemun 2007-05-21 4 2 7.78 625

5 496 Pavle Mitrović Elit Smederevska Palanka 2007-05-10 5 4 8.05 545

6 477 Uroš Amidžić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2006-11-22 6 3 8.19 506

7 486 Stefan Jakšić Sprint Badovinci 2007-08-26 7 5 8.55 411
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Summary of round 1
M01 - 60 m - ml. juniori - 2022-01-29

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START
TIME: 10:00

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 490 Bojan Novaković 2005-02-15 1 Novi Beograd 7.50 2:7

2 495 Blagoje Korićanin 2006-03-31 1 Karanovac Kraljevo 7.59 2:5

3 476 Aleks Bezkorvajnij 2007-11-07 2 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.63 2:6

4 483 Veljko Rosić 2005-05-15 3 Sprint Badovinci 7.65 2:1

5 492 Luka Tomić 2007-05-21 4 Mladost Zemun 7.78 2:2

6 491 Lazar Manojlović 2005-06-21 5 OAK Morava Ćuprija 7.80 2:4

7 496 Pavle Mitrović 2007-05-10 6 Elit Smederevska Palanka 8.05 2:4

8 485 Stefan Lazić 2007-03-30 7 Sprint Badovinci 8.13 2:3

9 477 Uroš Amidžić 2006-11-22 8 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.19 2:3

10 488 Pavle Džodan 2006-12-08 9 Partizan Beograd 8.55 2:6

11 486 Stefan Jakšić 2007-08-26 10 Sprint Badovinci 8.55 2:5

12 15 Kristijan Marić 2005-11-08 11 Bosnia and Herzegovina 8.63 2:8

13 484 Nikola Perić 2007-12-19 12 Sprint Badovinci 8.95 2:7

14 475 Aleksa Brojčin 2007-09-28 13 Vojvodina Novi Sad 9.32 2:1
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RESULTS
M07 - 1000 m - ml. juniori - 2022-01-30

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START
TIME: 14:40

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points

1 483 Veljko Rosić Sprint Badovinci 2005-05-15 1 13 3:02.78 637

2 490 Bojan Novaković Novi Beograd 2005-02-15 2 8 3:14.67 528

3 15 Kristijan Marić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-11-08 3 15 3:17.58 VK 502

4 491 Lazar Manojlović OAK Morava Ćuprija 2005-06-21 4 7 3:21.34 470

5 477 Uroš Amidžić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2006-11-22 5 11 3:21.75 467

6 485 Stefan Lazić Sprint Badovinci 2007-03-30 6 14 3:22.38 462

7 486 Stefan Jakšić Sprint Badovinci 2007-08-26 7 4 3:22.90 457

8 492 Luka Tomić Mladost Zemun 2007-05-21 8 1 3:27.46 420

9 488 Pavle Džodan Partizan Beograd 2006-12-08 9 2 3:51.23 251

10 495 Blagoje Korićanin Karanovac Kraljevo 2006-03-31 1 6 3:51.87 247

484 Nikola Perić Sprint Badovinci 2007-12-19 10 3 DNS

475 Aleksa Brojčin Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-09-28 11 5 DNS

476 Aleks Bezkorvajnij Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-11-07 12 9 DNS

496 Pavle Mitrović Elit Smederevska Palanka 2007-05-10 13 10 DNS

497 Damjan Jovanović Elit Smederevska Palanka 2006-01-06 14 12 DNS
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RESULTS
M05 - 60 m pr. /0.914 - ml. juniori - 2022-01-30

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START
TIME: 10:35

Race 1 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points

1 490 Bojan Novaković Novi Beograd 2005-02-15 1 5 8.49 862

2 492 Luka Tomić Mladost Zemun 2007-05-21 2 2 8.73 806

3 483 Veljko Rosić Sprint Badovinci 2005-05-15 3 4 8.96 755

4 491 Lazar Manojlović OAK Morava Ćuprija 2005-06-21 4 3 9.22 698

5 495 Blagoje Korićanin Karanovac Kraljevo 2006-03-31 1 1 9.69 601

6 496 Pavle Mitrović Elit Smederevska Palanka 2007-05-10 5 6 10.42 464

7 486 Stefan Jakšić Sprint Badovinci 2007-08-26 6 7 10.96 374

Race 2 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points

1 477 Uroš Amidžić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2006-11-22 1 3 10.82 397

2 485 Stefan Lazić Sprint Badovinci 2007-03-30 2 6 11.25 330

3 15 Kristijan Marić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-11-08 3 8 11.50 293

4 488 Pavle Džodan Partizan Beograd 2006-12-08 4 1 11.78 255

484 Nikola Perić Sprint Badovinci 2007-12-19 5 2 DNS

497 Damjan Jovanović Elit Smederevska Palanka 2006-01-06 6 4 DNS

475 Aleksa Brojčin Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-09-28 7 5 DNS

476 Aleks Bezkorvajnij Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-11-07 8 7 DNS
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Summary of round 1
M05 - 60 m pr. /0.914 - ml. juniori - 2022-01-30

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START
TIME: 10:35

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 490 Bojan Novaković 2005-02-15 1 Novi Beograd 8.49 2:5

2 492 Luka Tomić 2007-05-21 2 Mladost Zemun 8.73 2:2

3 483 Veljko Rosić 2005-05-15 3 Sprint Badovinci 8.96 2:4

4 491 Lazar Manojlović 2005-06-21 4 OAK Morava Ćuprija 9.22 2:3

5 495 Blagoje Korićanin 2006-03-31 1 Karanovac Kraljevo 9.69 2:1

6 496 Pavle Mitrović 2007-05-10 5 Elit Smederevska Palanka 10.42 2:6

7 477 Uroš Amidžić 2006-11-22 6 Vojvodina Novi Sad 10.82 2:3

8 486 Stefan Jakšić 2007-08-26 7 Sprint Badovinci 10.96 2:7

9 485 Stefan Lazić 2007-03-30 8 Sprint Badovinci 11.25 2:6

10 15 Kristijan Marić 2005-11-08 9 Bosnia and Herzegovina 11.50 2:8

11 488 Pavle Džodan 2006-12-08 10 Partizan Beograd 11.78 2:1
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RESULTS
M04 - vis - ml. juniori - 2022-01-29

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 14:30

Pos Bib Name Club DOB 1.20 1.23 1.26 1.29 1.32 1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 Best Place
Athlo
n Poi
nts

Note

1
4
8
8

Pavle
Džodan

Partizan
Beograd 2006-12-08 - o o xo o o o xxx 1.38 13 303

2
4
8
4

Nikola
Perić

Sprint
Badovinci 2007-12-19 o xo xxx 1.23 14 206

3
4
7
7

Uroš
Amidžić

Vojvodina
Novi Sad 2006-11-22 - - - - - - - - - - - - o xo xo o o xxo xxx 1.71 4 552

4
4
9
5

Blagoje
Korićanin

Karanovac
Kraljevo 2006-03-31 - - - - - o o o xo o xxo xxx 1.50 9 389

5
4
9
7

Damjan
Jovanović

Elit
Smederevska
Palanka

2006-01-06 NH

6
4
8
6

Stefan
Jakšić

Sprint
Badovinci 2007-08-26 - - - - - o o xxo xxo xxx 1.44 12 345

7
4
8
3

Veljko
Rosić

Sprint
Badovinci 2005-05-15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - o - o - o o xo o o xxx 1.89 1 705

8
4
8
5

Stefan
Lazić

Sprint
Badovinci 2007-03-30 - - - - - - - - o o o o o xo xxo xxx 1.62 6 480

9
4
9
1

Lazar
Manojlović

OAK Morava
Ćuprija 2005-06-21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - o - o - xo xxx 1.77 2 602 YC CR18.5

10
4
7
5

Aleksa
Brojčin

Vojvodina
Novi Sad 2007-09-28 - - - - o o o o xxo xxo xo o xxx 1.53 8 411

11
4
9
2

Luka Tomić Mladost
Zemun 2007-05-21 - - - - - - - o - o - o - o o o o o xxx 1.71 3 552

12
4
9
0

Bojan
Novaković Novi Beograd 2005-02-15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - o - xx x 1.65 5 504

13
4
9
6

Pavle
Mitrović

Elit
Smederevska
Palanka

2007-05-10 - - o o - - o o o xo xxr 1.47 11 367

14
4
7
6

Aleks Bezk
orvajnij

Vojvodina
Novi Sad 2007-11-07 - - - - - xxo xo xo xxo o xxx 1.47 10 367

15 1
5

Kristijan
Marić

Bosnia and
Herzegovina 2005-11-08 - - - - - o o o o o xxo xo o xo xxx 1.59 7 457 VK
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RESULTS
M06 - motka - ml. juniori - 2022-01-30

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 11:40

Pos Bib Name Club DOB 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 Best Place Athlon
Points Note

1 48
6 Stefan Jakšić Sprint Badovinci 2007-08-26 xxx NH

2 49
1

Lazar
Manojlović

OAK Morava
Ćuprija 2005-06-21 o o xo o o o xxo o xo xxx 2.90 2 333

3 48
4 Nikola Perić Sprint Badovinci 2007-12-19 NH

4 49
0

Bojan
Novaković Novi Beograd 2005-02-15 xr NH

5 49
5

Blagoje
Korićanin

Karanovac
Kraljevo 2006-03-31 xxx NH

6 47
7 Uroš Amidžić Vojvodina Novi

Sad 2006-11-22 o o o o o xxx 2.50 3 242

7 49
7

Damjan
Jovanović

Elit Smederevska
Palanka 2006-01-06 NH

8 47
6

Aleks
Bezkorvajnij

Vojvodina Novi
Sad 2007-11-07 NH

9 49
2 Luka Tomić Mladost Zemun 2007-05-21 o xxx 2.10 4 159

10 48
3 Veljko Rosić Sprint Badovinci 2005-05-15 - - - - - - - - - o - - o - xxo - x- xx 3.50 1 482

11 47
5 Aleksa Brojčin Vojvodina Novi

Sad 2007-09-28 NH

12 49
6 Pavle Mitrović Elit Smederevska

Palanka 2007-05-10 NH

13 48
5 Stefan Lazić Sprint Badovinci 2007-03-30 xo xxx 2.10 5 159

14 48
8 Pavle Džodan Partizan Beograd 2006-12-08 xr NH

15 15 Kristijan Marić Bosnia and
Herzegovina 2005-11-08 xxo xxx 2.10 6 159 VK
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RESULTS
M02 - dalj - ml. juniori - 2022-01-29

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 10:50

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) CE points Note

1 495 Blagoje Korićanin Karanovac Kraljevo 2006-03
-31

6.34
()

6.13
()

6.08
()

6.34
()

661

2 492 Luka Tomić Mladost Zemun 2007-05
-21

5.92
()

6.08
()

6.13
()

6.13
()

615

3 490 Bojan Novaković Novi Beograd 2005-02
-15

5.93
()

6.11
()

6.11
()

6.11
()

610

4 476 Aleks Bezkorvajnij Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-11
-07

5.85
()

5.71
()

5.97
()

5.97
()

580

5 483 Veljko Rosić Sprint Badovinci 2005-05
-15

4.17
()

5.73
()

5.94
()

5.94
()

574

6 477 Uroš Amidžić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2006-11
-22

x
()

x
()

5.55
()

5.55
()

492

7 496 Pavle Mitrović Elit Smederevska
Palanka

2007-05
-10

x
()

5.22
()

4.98
()

5.22
()

425

8 485 Stefan Lazić Sprint Badovinci 2007-03
-30

4.98
()

x
()

x
()

4.98
()

378

9 491 Lazar Manojlović OAK Morava Ćuprija 2005-06
-21

4.92
()

4.85
()

-
()

4.92
()

367

10 15 Kristijan Marić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-11
-08

4.62
()

4.78
()

4.73
()

4.78
()

341 VK

11 486 Stefan Jakšić Sprint Badovinci 2007-08
-26

4.74
()

4.57
()

3.63
()

4.74
()

333

12 488 Pavle Džodan Partizan Beograd 2006-12
-08

4.30
()

4.27
()

4.61
()

4.61
()

310

13 475 Aleksa Brojčin Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-09
-28

4.18
()

4.17
()

3.95
()

4.18
()

235

14 484 Nikola Perić Sprint Badovinci 2007-12
-19

3.27
()

x
()

3.22
()

3.27
()

99

497 Damjan Jovanović Elit Smederevska
Palanka

2006-01
-06

DNS
()
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RESULTS
M03 - kugla (5 kg) - ml. juniori - 2022-01-29

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 12:30

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result CE points Note

1 492 Luka Tomić Mladost Zemun 2007-05
-21 13.52 13.71 13.53 13.71 711

2 483 Veljko Rosić Sprint Badovinci 2005-05
-15 11.62 x 12.26 12.26 622

3 490 Bojan Novaković Novi Beograd 2005-02
-15 10.40 10.47 11.01 11.01 546

4 495 Blagoje Korićanin Karanovac Kraljevo 2006-03
-31 9.45 10.73 9.93 10.73 530

5 491 Lazar Manojlović OAK Morava Ćuprija 2005-06
-21 10.37 10.34 9.94 10.37 508

6 496 Pavle Mitrović Elit Smederevska
Palanka

2007-05
-10 8.77 8.87 8.53 8.87 418

7 476 Aleks Bezkorvajnij Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-11
-07 8.40 8.81 r 8.81 414

8 488 Pavle Džodan Partizan Beograd 2006-12
-08 8.03 8.79 x 8.79 413

9 477 Uroš Amidžić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2006-11
-22 7.86 8.34 7.57 8.34 386

10 485 Stefan Lazić Sprint Badovinci 2007-03
-30 7.41 7.96 7.84 7.96 364

11 486 Stefan Jakšić Sprint Badovinci 2007-08
-26 x 7.55 x 7.55 340

12 15 Kristijan Marić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-11
-08 6.69 7.05 6.79 7.05 310 VK

13 475 Aleksa Brojčin Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-09
-28 5.78 6.14 r 6.14 257

14 484 Nikola Perić Sprint Badovinci 2007-12
-19 4.41 4.86 4.68 4.86 183

497 Damjan Jovanović Elit Smederevska
Palanka

2006-01
-06 DNS



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Sun, 30-Jan-2022 04:42:11, Europe/Belgrade Page 11

RESULTS
7BOJ - SEDMOBOJ - mlađi juniori - 2022-01-29

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START TIME:
Combined Event results table

place total bib name Date of Birth team 60 LJ SP HJ 60H PV 1000

1 4440 483 Veljko Rosić 2005-05-15 SPB 665
7.65

574
5.94

622
12.26

705
1.89

755
8.96

482
3.50

637
3:02.78

2 3888 492 Luka Tomić 2007-05-21 MLZ 625
7.78

615
6.13

711
13.71

552
1.71

806
8.73

159
2.10

420
3:27.46

3 3763 490 Bojan Novaković 2005-02-15 NBG 713
7.50

610
6.11

546
11.01

504
1.65

862
8.49

0
NH

528
3:14.67

4 3597 491 Lazar Manojlović 2005-06-21 MOĆ 619
7.80

367
4.92

508
10.37

602
1.77

698
9.22

333
2.90

470
3:21.34

5 3112 495 Blagoje Korićanin 2006-03-31 KAR 684
7.59

661
6.34

530
10.73

389
1.50

601
9.69

0
NH

247
3:51.87

6 3042 477 Uroš Amidžić 2006-11-22 VNS 506
8.19

492
5.55

386
8.34

552
1.71

397
10.82

242
2.50

467
3:21.75

7 2696 485 Stefan Lazić 2007-03-30 SPB 523
8.13

378
4.98

364
7.96

480
1.62

330
11.25

159
2.10

462
3:22.38

8 2453 15 Kristijan Marić 2005-11-08 BIH 391
8.63

341
4.78

310
7.05

457
1.59

293
11.50

159
2.10

502
3:17.58

9 2260 486 Stefan Jakšić 2007-08-26 SPB 411
8.55

333
4.74

340
7.55

345
1.44

374
10.96

0
NH

457
3:22.90

10 1943 488 Pavle Džodan 2006-12-08 PBG 411
8.55

310
4.61

413
8.79

303
1.38

255
11.78

0
NH

251
3:51.23

0 496 Pavle Mitrović 2007-05-10 ESP 545
8.05

425
5.22

418
8.87

367
1.47

464
10.42

0
DNS

0
DNS

0 476 Aleks Bezkorvajnij 2007-11-07 VNS 671
7.63

580
5.97

414
8.81

367
1.47

0
DNS

0
DNS

0
DNS

0 497 Damjan Jovanović 2006-01-06 ESP 0
DNS

0
DNS

0
DNS

0
NH

0
DNS

0
DNS

0
DNS

0 475 Aleksa Brojčin 2007-09-28 VNS 237
9.32

235
4.18

257
6.14

411
1.53

0
DNS

0
DNS

0
DNS

0 484 Nikola Perić 2007-12-19 SPB 315
8.95

99
3.27

183
4.86

206
1.23

0
DNS

0
DNS

0
DNS
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RESULTS
W05 - 800 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-01-30

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START
TIME: 16:30

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points

1 493 Olga Stanković Mladost Zemun 2006-05-20 1 8 2:29.82 695

2 479 Milana Opačić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-01-26 2 11 2:32.66 660

3 481 Milana Simić Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2005-04-20 3 6 2:35.08 631

4 489 Nina Marinković OAK Beograd 2005-04-03 4 1 2:39.37 580

5 494 Natalija Vojinović Kruševac 2007-09-09 5 2 2:49.02 474

6 482 Teodora Čonić Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2007-12-03 6 9 2:55.13 412

7 478 Milica Spasojević Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05-01 7 3 3:01.18 354

8 500 Maša Bubanja Montenegro 2005-02-19 8 12 3:09.67 VK 281

9 498 Angelina Stojanović Elit Smederevska Palanka 2008-02-23 9 10 3:21.71 190

499 Lena Milinković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-12-09 10 4 DNS

487 Nataša Perović Sprint Badovinci 2008-07-18 11 5 DNF

480 Jovana Grahovac Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05-13 12 7 DNS
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RESULTS
W01 - 60 m pr. /0.762 - ml. juniorke - 2022-01-30

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START
TIME: 10:00

Race 1 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points

1 499 Lena Milinković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-12-09 1 3 8.94 922

2 489 Nina Marinković OAK Beograd 2005-04-03 2 2 9.31 846

3 494 Natalija Vojinović Kruševac 2007-09-09 3 7 9.90 731

4 493 Olga Stanković Mladost Zemun 2006-05-20 4 5 10.14 686

5 478 Milica Spasojević Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05-01 5 4 11.36 479

6 480 Jovana Grahovac Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05-13 6 6 11.90 398

Race 2 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note CE Points

1 481 Milana Simić Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2005-04-20 1 2 9.17 9.161 875

2 479 Milana Opačić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-01-26 2 3 9.17 9.167 875

3 500 Maša Bubanja Montenegro 2005-02-19 3 7 9.76 758

4 487 Nataša Perović Sprint Badovinci 2008-07-18 4 6 9.84 742

5 482 Teodora Čonić Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2007-12-03 5 4 9.91 729

6 498 Angelina Stojanović Elit Smederevska Palanka 2008-02-23 6 5 13.95 155
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Summary of round 1
W01 - 60 m pr. /0.762 - ml. juniorke - 2022-01-30

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START
TIME: 10:00

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 499 Lena Milinković 2006-12-09 1 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.94 2:3

2 481 Milana Simić 2005-04-20 2 Srem Sremska Mitrovica 9.17 2:2

3 479 Milana Opačić 2005-01-26 3 Vojvodina Novi Sad 9.17 2:3

4 489 Nina Marinković 2005-04-03 4 OAK Beograd 9.31 2:2

5 500 Maša Bubanja 2005-02-19 5 Montenegro 9.76 2:7

6 487 Nataša Perović 2008-07-18 6 Sprint Badovinci 9.84 2:6

7 494 Natalija Vojinović 2007-09-09 7 Kruševac 9.90 2:7

8 482 Teodora Čonić 2007-12-03 8 Srem Sremska Mitrovica 9.91 2:4

9 493 Olga Stanković 2006-05-20 9 Mladost Zemun 10.14 2:5

10 478 Milica Spasojević 2005-05-01 10 Vojvodina Novi Sad 11.36 2:4

11 480 Jovana Grahovac 2005-05-13 11 Vojvodina Novi Sad 11.90 2:6

12 498 Angelina Stojanović 2008-02-23 12 Elit Smederevska Palanka 13.95 2:5
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RESULTS
W02 - vis - ml. juniorke - 2022-01-30

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 11:00

Pos Bib Name Club DOB 1.10 1.13 1.16 1.19 1.22 1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 Best Place
Athlo

n
Points

Note

1 48
7

Nataša
Perović

Sprint
Badovinci 2008-07-18 - - - - - - - - o o o o o o o o xxx 1.55 3 678

2 48
1 Milana Simić Srem Sremska

Mitrovica 2005-04-20 - - - - - - - o o o xo o o xo xxx 1.49 6 610

3 48
2

Teodora
Čonić

Srem Sremska
Mitrovica 2007-12-03 - - - - - - - o o o xo o xxx 1.43 7 544

4 48
0

Jovana
Grahovac

Vojvodina Novi
Sad 2005-05-13 - - - o o xo o xxx 1.28 9 389

5 49
8

Angelina
Stojanović

Elit
Smederevska
Palanka

2008-02-23 xxx NH

6 47
8

Milica
Spasojević

Vojvodina Novi
Sad 2005-05-01 - - - o o o xo xxx 1.28 10 389

7 49
3

Olga
Stanković

Mladost
Zemun 2006-05-20 - - - - - - - o - o xo o o xo xxo xx 1.52 5 644

8 48
9

Nina
Marinković OAK Beograd 2005-04-03 - - - - - - - o - xo xo o o o o xxx 1.52 4 644

9 49
9

Lena
Milinković

Crvena Zvezda
Beograd 2006-12-09 NH

10 47
9

Milana
Opačić

Vojvodina Novi
Sad 2005-01-26 - - - - - - - - - - o - o - o o o o xo xxx 1.64 2 783

11 49
4

Natalija
Vojinović Kruševac 2007-09-09 - - - - - - - - - - - - o - o - xxo o xo o xxx 1.67 1 818

12 50
0

Maša
Bubanja Montenegro 2005-02-19 - - - o o o o o o o o xxx 1.40 8 512 VK
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RESULTS
W04 - dalj - ml. juniorke - 2022-01-30

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 15:05

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) CE points Note

1 481 Milana Simić Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2005-04
-20

5.32
()

5.41
()

x
()

5.41
()

674

2 479 Milana Opačić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-01
-26

x
()

5.09
()

5.16
()

5.16
()

603

3 494 Natalija Vojinović Kruševac 2007-09
-09

4.90
()

5.09
()

4.72
()

5.09
()

584

4 482 Teodora Čonić Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2007-12
-03

4.58
()

4.91
()

5.03
()

5.03
()

567

5 489 Nina Marinković OAK Beograd 2005-04
-03

4.95
()

4.90
()

4.82
()

4.95
()

546

6 493 Olga Stanković Mladost Zemun 2006-05
-20

4.87
()

4.91
()

4.83
()

4.91
()

535

7 500 Maša Bubanja Montenegro 2005-02
-19

4.67
()

4.85
()

4.79
()

4.85
()

519 VK

8 487 Nataša Perović Sprint Badovinci 2008-07
-18

4.84
()

4.81
()

x
()

4.84
()

516

9 478 Milica Spasojević Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05
-01

3.90
()

3.89
()

3.89
()

3.90
()

285

10 498 Angelina Stojanović Elit Smederevska
Palanka

2008-02
-23

3.31
()

3.41
()

3.30
()

3.41
()

182

480 Jovana Grahovac Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05
-13

DNS
()

499 Lena Milinković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-12
-09

DNS
()
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RESULTS
W03 - kugla (3 kg) - ml. juniorke - 2022-01-30

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 13:25

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result CE points Note

1 481 Milana Simić Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2005-04
-20 10.29 10.60 9.96 10.60 569

2 489 Nina Marinković OAK Beograd 2005-04
-03 8.87 8.07 8.44 8.87 456

3 479 Milana Opačić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-01
-26 8.82 7.47 8.17 8.82 452

4 493 Olga Stanković Mladost Zemun 2006-05
-20 8.71 7.52 8.72 8.72 446

5 482 Teodora Čonić Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2007-12
-03 7.24 7.88 7.39 7.88 392

6 494 Natalija Vojinović Kruševac 2007-09
-09 7.25 x 6.32 7.25 351

7 487 Nataša Perović Sprint Badovinci 2008-07
-18 x 7.10 7.14 7.14 344

8 478 Milica Spasojević Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05
-01 5.71 6.37 7.06 7.06 339

9 500 Maša Bubanja Montenegro 2005-02
-19 6.70 6.92 6.91 6.92 330 VK

10 480 Jovana Grahovac Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05
-13 6.43 x 6.32 6.43 299

11 498 Angelina Stojanović Elit Smederevska
Palanka

2008-02
-23 5.50 5.32 5.58 5.58 245

499 Lena Milinković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-12
-09 DNS
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RESULTS
5BOJ - PETOBOJ - mlađe juniorke - 2022-01-30

National Combined Events Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Combined Events Indoor Championships) - 29-30 Jan 2022 - START TIME:
Combined Event results table

place total bib name Date of Birth team 60H HJ SP LJ 800

1 3373 479 Milana Opačić 2005-01-26 VNS 875
9.17

783
1.64

452
8.82

603
5.16

660
2:32.66

2 3359 481 Milana Simić 2005-04-20 SSM 875
9.17

610
1.49

569
10.60

674
5.41

631
2:35.08

3 3072 489 Nina Marinković 2005-04-03 OAK 846
9.31

644
1.52

456
8.87

546
4.95

580
2:39.37

4 3006 493 Olga Stanković 2006-05-20 MLZ 686
10.14

644
1.52

446
8.72

535
4.91

695
2:29.82

5 2958 494 Natalija Vojinović 2007-09-09 KRU 731
9.90

818
1.67

351
7.25

584
5.09

474
2:49.02

6 2644 482 Teodora Čonić 2007-12-03 SSM 729
9.91

544
1.43

392
7.88

567
5.03

412
2:55.13

7 2400 500 Maša Bubanja 2005-02-19 MNE 758
9.76

512
1.40

330
6.92

519
4.85

281
3:09.67

8 2280 487 Nataša Perović 2008-07-18 SPB 742
9.84

678
1.55

344
7.14

516
4.84

0
DNF

9 1846 478 Milica Spasojević 2005-05-01 VNS 479
11.36

389
1.28

339
7.06

285
3.90

354
3:01.18

10 772 498 Angelina Stojanović 2008-02-23 ESP 155
13.95

0
NH

245
5.58

182
3.41

190
3:21.71

0 480 Jovana Grahovac 2005-05-13 VNS 398
11.90

389
1.28

299
6.43

0
DNS

0
DNS

0 499 Lena Milinković 2006-12-09 CZB 922
8.94

0
DNS

0
DNS

0
DNS

0
DNS


